
towards Oxford City
via Headington 8

                                                      operator OBC OBC SC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC
                                             route number 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Barton Edgecombe Road 0454 0509 0524 0534 0544 0554 0603 0612 0621 0630 0640 0647 0654 0700 0900 0907 1506 1516

Barton Stowford Road 0500 0515 0530 0540 0550 0600 0609 0618 0627 0636 0646 0653 0700 0710 0910 0917 1516 1526

Headington Shops 0508 0523 0538 0548 0558 0608 0617 0626 0635 0644 0654 0701 0718 0729 0925 0932 1533 1543

Brookes University stop B5 0511 0526 0541 0551 0601 0611 0620 0629 0638 0647 0657 0706 0723 0734 0930 0937 1539 1549

Oxford Westgate 0517 0532 0547 0557 0607 0617 0626 0635 0644 0653 0703 0720 0738 0749 0944 0951 1559 1609

                                                      operator OBC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC
                                             route number 8 8 8 8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8

Barton Edgecombe Road 2259 2309 2329 2349 0008 0028 0043 0058 0113 0143 0213 0243

Barton Stowford Road 2306 2316 2336 2355 0015 0035 0050 0105 0120 0150 0220 0250

Headington Shops 2317 2327 2347 0004 0022 0042 0057 0112 0127 0157 0227 0257

Brookes University stop B5 2321 2331 2351 0006 0024 0044 0059 0114 0129 0159 0229 0259

Oxford Westgate 2334 2344 0004 0017 0031 0051 0106 0121 0136 0206 0236 0306

                                                      operator OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC OBC SC OBC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC
                                             route number 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8

Barton Edgecombe Road 0539 0554 0609 0624 0637 0647 0655 1834 1842 2259 2309 2329 2349 0008 0028 0043 0058 0113 0143 0213 0243

Barton Stowford Road 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645 0655 0703 1848 1856 2306 2316 2335 2355 0015 0035 0050 0105 0120 0150 0220 0250

Headington Shops 0553 0608 0623 0638 0653 0703 0711 1859 1907 2317 2327 2344 0004 0022 0042 0057 0112 0127 0157 0227 0257

Brookes University stop B5 0556 0611 0626 0641 0656 0706 0714 1903 1911 2321 2331 2347 0007 0024 0044 0059 0114 0129 0159 0229 0259

Oxford Westgate 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0716 0724 1916 1924 2334 2344 2357 0017 0031 0051 0106 0121 0136 0206 0236 0306

                                                      operator SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC
                                             route number 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Barton Edgecombe Road 0644 0659 0714 0726 0741 0756 0811 0824 0830 0837 0847 0859 1939 1949 2004 2019 2304 2319

Barton Stowford Road 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 0805 0820 0832 0839 0846 0856 0906 1946 1956 2011 2026 2311 2326

Headington Shops 0658 0713 0728 0743 0758 0813 0828 0840 0848 0855 0905 0917 1955 2005 2020 2035 2320 2335

Brookes University stop B5 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 0816 0831 0843 0851 0859 0909 0921 1958 2008 2023 2038 2323 2338

Oxford Westgate 0711 0726 0741 0756 0811 0826 0841 0853 0903 0912 0922 0934 2010 2020 2035 2050 2335 2350

then every
10 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

then every
15 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

then every
7-8 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until

then every
10-12 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

then every
8-12 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

then every
7-8 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until

then every
8-12 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

Mondays to Fridays
except Public Holidays

Saturdays

Sundays
and most Public Holidays



towards Barton
via Headington 8

                                                      operator OBC OBC SC SC OBC OBC SC SC OBC OBC SC SC SC SC SC SC
                                             route number 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8

Oxford Westgate stop E2 0525 0540 0555 0610 0620 0857 0905 1450 1500 2340 2355 0015 0030 0045 0100 0115

Brookes University stop B2 0533 0548 0603 0618 0628 0909 0917 1506 1518 2351 0002 0022 0037 0052 0107 0122

Headington Shops 0536 0551 0606 0621 0631 0913 0921 1511 1523 2355 0005 0025 0040 0055 0110 0125

Barton Edgecombe Road 0540 0555 0610 0625 0635 0920 0928 1520 1532 2359 0008 0028 0043 0058 0113 0128

Barton Stowford Road 0550 0609 0618 0636 0646 0932 0940 1535 1547 0004 0015 0035 0050 0103 0120 0133

                                                      operator OBC SC OBC SC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC SC SC SC SC SC SC
                                             route number 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8 N8

Oxford Westgate stop E2 0615 0630 0645 0700 0901 0909 0917 1922 1930 2340 2355 0000 0130 0200 0230 0300 0315

Brookes University stop B2 0623 0638 0653 0708 0913 0921 0929 1933 1941 2351 0002 0007 0137 0207 0237 0307 0322

Headington Shops 0626 0641 0656 0711 0917 0925 0933 1937 1945 2354 0005 0010 0140 0210 0240 0310 0325

Barton Edgecombe Road 0632 0647 0702 0717 0924 0932 0940 1941 1949 2358 0008 0013 0143 0213 0243 0313 0328

Barton Stowford Road 0645 0655 0718 0725 0940 0947 0955 1946 1956 0003 0015 0018 0150 0220 0250 0318 0333

                                                      operator SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC OBC SC SC OBC SC OBC
                                             route number 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Oxford Westgate stop E2 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0840 0850 1830 1840 1850 1900 1910 1920 1930 1945 2000 2300 2315 2330 2345

Brookes University stop B2 0733 0748 0803 0818 0836 0851 0901 1841 1851 1901 1911 1921 1931 1941 1956 2011 2311 2326 2341 2356

Headington Shops 0736 0751 0806 0821 0840 0855 0905 1845 1855 1905 1915 1925 1935 1945 2000 2015 2315 2330 2345 0000

Barton Edgecombe Road 0739 0754 0809 0824 0844 0859 0909 1849 1859 1909 1919 1929 1939 1949 2004 2019 2319 2334 2349 0004

Barton Stowford Road 0750 0805 0820 0832 0856 0906 0916 1856 1911 1926 1927 1937 1946 1956 2011 2026 2326 2342 2357 0012

then every
10 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

then every
15 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

then every
7-8 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until

then every
7-8 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until

then every
7-10 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

then every
8-12 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

then every
8-10 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

then every
10 mins

alternately 
Oxford Bus & 
Stagecoach

until 

Mondays to Fridays
except Public Holidays

Saturdays

Sundays
and most Public Holidays

then 
every 

15 
mins
until

                                                      operator SC SC SC SC SC
                                             route number N8 N8 N8 N8 N8

Oxford Westgate stop E2 0130 0200 0230 0300 0315

Brookes University stop B2 0137 0207 0237 0307 0322

Headington Shops 0140 0210 0240 0310 0325

Barton Edgecombe Road 0143 0213 0243 0313 0328

Barton Stowford Road 0150 0220 0250 0318 0333

OBC - operated by Oxford Bus Company
SC - operated by Stagecoach
cityzone passes are not valid on Stagecoach journeys

Journeys in blue outline operate on Friday nights only.


